
LOT 23 RIDGEWOOD MANOR S/D.

833-1122, WD 1313-981, WD 1400-8

FLORIDA FIRST COAST INVESTMENT CORP
955 SW BAYA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

31-3S-17-06241-002

1100 STORES/1 STORY
06

31317.050 1.00/

04/06/2016 CP 0.65 63,772 0 0 63,772

STANDARD
2

88,500
3,852
63,772

156,124
0

156,124
0

156,124
156,124

0

160,549

1400/0846 12/03/2019 WD Q I 01 182,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHRYN E MCELHANEY &

FLORIDA FIRST COAST

1313/0981 4/07/2016 WD U I 30 11,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHRYN E MCELHANEY

KATHRYN E & RONALD 
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SALE:1:1: .65 AC

25492 MAINT/ALTR 50 02/05/2007

12247 COMMERCIAL 445 03/07/1997

HX Base Yr

291 SW SISTERS WELCOME RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 7 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

3500 04 2,590 90.4020 56.95 147,500 1997 1997 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2500

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 34,170

BAS 1,500 100 1,500 51,255

CAN 300 30 90 3,076

2,800 2,590 88,500

BAS= W30 S50 CAN= S6 E50 N6 W50$ E30 N50$ BAS= S50 E20 N50
W20$.

BAS

30

50

30

50

CAN6

50

6
50

BAS50

20

50

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 6 56 336.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 672

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 16 160.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 2003 2003 3 75 1,080

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

3,852

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CG 100.00 284.00 28,343.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 63,772


